—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Services Officer

Community Services Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer Recruit

Police Cadet

Police Officer

Police Officer Recruit

Other Positions Held

City

Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina
Covina

Covina

Department
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol
Police Patrol

Police Patrol

Total Wages

$210,900
$130,956
$119,818
$116,140
$114,645
$113,871
$113,041
$108,362
$89,982
$48,629
$45,130
$41,767
$28,565
$16,040
$3,243
$416



