	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sergeant		Covina	Police Patrol	\$210,900
2.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$130,956
3.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$119,818
4.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$116,140
5.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$114,645
6.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$113,871
7.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$113,041
8.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$108,362
9.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$89,982
10.	Community Services Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$48,629
11.	Community Services Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$45,130
12.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$41,767
13.	Police Officer Recruit		Covina	Police Patrol	\$28,565
14.	Police Cadet		Covina	Police Patrol	\$16,040
15.	Police Officer		Covina	Police Patrol	\$3,243
16.	Police Officer Recruit		Covina	Police Patrol	\$416